
MEETINGS HELD IN THE 16TH DISTRICT 

 
 

CAPS016DISTRICT@CHICAGOPOLICE.ORG 

 

    
 

 
 
 

                                                           *16th District Jefferson Park – Commander Heather L. Daniel* 
 

  

                                 ALL BEAT MEETINGS START AT 6:00 P.M. 

 

 
 

10 Sector 
 
 

 
20 Sector 

 
 

 
30 Sector 

 
 

 
 BEAT LOCATION DATES 

 
 BEAT LOCATION DATES 

 
 BEAT LOCATION DATES 

 
 

 
 

11 

Roden Library 
 
6083 N. Northwest Hwy 
 
4th Thurs odd months 
 
Facilitator: Joan Ptak 

 
JAN 
MAR 
MAY 
JUL 
SEP 
NOV 

 
26 
23 
25 
27 
28 
23 

 

21 

Edgebrook Library 
 
5331 W. Devon Avenue 
 
1st Weds odd months 
 
Facilitator: Gayle Paprocki 

 
JAN 
MAR 
MAY 
JUL 
SEP 
NOV 

 
4 
1 
3 
5 
6 
1 

 
 

31 

St. Francis Borgia 
(Stokes Center) 

 
8025 W. Addison 
1st Thurs odd months 
 

Facilitator: Amelia Kabat 

 
JAN 
MAR 
MAY 
JUL 
SEP 
NOV 
 

 
5 
2 
4 
6 
7 
2 

 

 
 

 
 

12 

Amazing Grace 
 
7432 W Talcott 
 
1st Tues even months 
 

Facilitator: Rob Lokcik 

 
FEB 
APR 
JUN 
AUG 
OCT 
 

 
7 
4 
6 

1NNO 
3 
 
 

 
 

22 

Dunham Park 
 
4638 N Melvina 
 
2nd Weds even months 

 
Facilitator: Pat Syslo 

 
 
FEB 
APR 
JUN 
AUG 
OCT 
 

 
 
8 

12 
14 
9 

11 

 
 

32 

Schorsch Village Hall 
 
6940 W. Belmont 
 
2nd Thurs even months 
 

Facilitator: Laurie Conry 

 
 
FEB 
APR 
JUN 
AUG 
OCT 
 

 
 
9 

13 
8 

10 
12 

 
 

 
 

13 

Oriole Park 
 
5430 N. Olcott 

 
2nd Tues odd months 
 

Facilitator: Laura Stamison 

 
JAN 
MAR 
MAY 
JUL 
SEP 
NOV 

 
10 
14 
9 

11 
12 
14 
 

 
 

23 

16th District Station  
 

5151 N. Milwaukee  
 
3rd Weds odd months 
 
Facilitator: Preston Hamilton 

 
JAN 
MAR 
MAY 
JUL 
SEP 
NOV 

 
18 
15 
17 
19 
20 
15 
 

 
 

33 

Merrimac Park 
 
6343 W Irving Park 
 
3rd Tues odd months 
 

Facilitator: Mary Broecker 

 
JAN 
MAR 
MAY 
JUL 
SEP 
NOV 
 

 
17 
21 
16 
18 
19 
21 
 

 

 
 

14 

Salvation Army 
 
8354 W. Foster 
 

4th Tues even months 

 

Facilitator: Janet Skotzko 

 
FEB 
APR 
JUN 
AUG 
OCT 
 

 
28 
25 
27 
22 
24 

 
 

24 

Portage Park 
(Senior Center) 
 
4100 N. Long 
4th Weds even months 
 
Facilitator: Judy Woznick 

 
FEB 
APR 
JUN 
AUG 
OCT 
 

 
22 
26 
28 
23 
25 
 
 

 

34 

NEW LOCATION 2023 
                               ZOOM 

Portage-Cragin Library 
5108 W. Belmont 
 
3rd Weds even months 
Facilitator:  

 
FEB 
APR 
JUN 
AUG 
OCT 

 
15 
19 
21 
16 
18 

 
 

                                          

  
 

        

Chicago Police Department  

 

Emergency  

 

911 

 

Non-Emergency 

 

311 
 

16th District Desk 
 
(312) 742-4480 DCFS/Child Abuse (800) 252-2873 

  16th Community Policing  (312) 742-4521 
 
Domestic Violence Hotline 

 
(877) 863-6338 

   
29th Taliaferro (773) 237-6460 38th Sposato (773) 283-3838 

 
30th Reboyras (773) 794-3095 39th Nugent (773) 736-5594 

31st Cardona (773) 824-2000 41st Napolitano (773) 631-2241 

36th Villegas (773) 745-4636 45th Gardiner (773) 853-0799 

Youth / Explorers Domestic Violence 

Senior Citizens- "The Silver Squad"  

District Advisory Council Call the Community Policing Office for INFO 

16
TH

 DISTRICT ALDERMAN 

 

UPDATED DEC 12, 2022 
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